Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.26
33.41
33.56
34.05
35.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.41
33.26
33.56
34.05
35.00

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

354
350
345
330
304

WA Pts

350
354
345
330
304

Round

N

I

Round

F
H
H
"

F

Date

30/03/18
07/07/18
14/05/17
14/04/17
25/03/17

Date

07/07/18
30/03/18
14/05/17
14/04/17
25/03/17

Meet

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018
BPSC Spring Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

UEA CoNSC March Long Course Open 2017

Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018
City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
BPSC Spring Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

UEA CoNSC March Long Course Open 2017

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Basildon
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Basildon
Norwich

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Level

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



