## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.26	354	Н	30/03/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
33.41	350	F	07/07/18	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
33.56	345	Н	14/05/17	BPSC Spring Long Course Meet	Basildon	West Suffolk	1
34.05	330	Н	14/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
35.00	304	F	25/03/17	UEA CoNSC March Long Course Open 2017	Norwich	West Suffolk	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.41	350	F	07/07/18	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
33.26	354	Н	30/03/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
33.56	345	Н	14/05/17	BPSC Spring Long Course Meet	Basildon	West Suffolk	1
34.05	330	Н	14/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
35.00	304	F	25/03/17	UEA CoNSC March Long Course Open 2017	Norwich	West Suffolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS